Collage

ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE

Major

Agri-Animal Science
Agri-Animal Science
Agricultural Business & Mgt
Agricultural Business/Agribus
Agricultural Comm/Jour
Agriculture

Agriculture

Agri-Plant, Soil & Envr Sci
Biology, General

Biology, General
Biotechnology

Chemistry, General
Chemistry, General
Computer Science
Engineering Technology
Engineering Technology
Environmental Science (2003)
Environmental Science (2003)
Equestrian/Equine Studies
Geology

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mechanical Engineering
Wildlife Biology

Totals

Degree

Bachelor
Master
Bachelor
Bachelor
Bachelor
Bachelor
PhD
Bachelor
Bachelor
Master
Bachelor
Bachelor
Master
Bachelor
Bachelor
Master
Bachelor
Master
Bachelor
Bachelor
Bachelor
Master
Bachelor
Bachelor

Bachelor
Masters
PhD
All

#1In Grad # of Res-

Class

=
o

(o]

PwNRrPRPRONBARRFRPREOOO W

=
P NN o

13

117
15

133

ponses

A PrRrPMOWRRRRREANMNNMGRRFOORRO

©
P O 5

106

Resp Rate

60.00%
33.33%
80.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
65.38%
50.00%
100.00%
66.67%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
50.00%
33.33%
75.00%
90.00%
100.00%
50.00%
100.00%
100.00%
80.00%

82.05%
60.00%
100.00%
79.70%

Emp
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May 2011 Graduating Class Employment Data
Updated 8.3.2011

Emp in
Field

PORORPRPRPRWORRRPFRPROORRPRRPEPEPRPLRUWU ®WOW

lof7

Graduate
School

PPRPOOORFRORFRPROOOONOOUIOONRFOOREPRF

% Resp
Emp in
Field

50.00%
0.00%
75.00%
62.50%
50.00%
31.25%
100.00%
100.00%
5.88%
50.00%
50.00%
0.00%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
0.00%
100.00%
11.11%
50.00%
0.00%
100.00%
69.23%
25.00%

37.50%
66.67%
100.00%
40.57%

% Resp
Emp

50.00%
100.00%
75.00%
75.00%
50.00%
56.25%
100.00%
100.00%
5.88%
100.00%
50.00%
0.00%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
0.00%
100.00%
33.33%
50.00%
100.00%
100.00%
76.92%
25.00%

46.88%
77.78%
100.00%
50.00%

% Resp
Emp orin
Grad
School
66.67%
100.00%
75.00%
75.00%
66.67%
68.75%
100.00%
100.00%
35.29%
100.00%
50.00%
50.00%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
50.00%
100.00%
100.00%
44.44%
50.00%
100.00%
100.00%
84.62%
50.00%

62.50%
88.89%
100.00%
65.09%

Reported
Salary
Offers

1

N WwN O

=
o

RPOORRPRNWORRROORRORLER

Avg

$20,000

$39,000
$53,000
$29,750
$35,900
$44,000
$31,000

$38,000
$70,000

$40,000
$38,000
$70,000

$56,667
$28,500
$54,000
$20,000

$54,923
$28,000

$38,719
$54,889
$44,000
$41,708

Max

$20,000

$40,000
$100,000
$32,000
$47,000
$44,000
$31,000

$38,000
$70,000

$40,000
$38,000
$70,000

$70,000
$32,000
$54,000
$20,000

$62,500
$28,000

$100,000
$70,000
$44,000
$100,000

Min

$20,000

$38,000
$24,000
$27,500
$25,000
$44,000
$31,000

$38,000
$70,000

$40,000
$38,000
$70,000

$35,000
$25,000
$54,000
$20,000

$24,000
$28,000

$20,000
$35,000
$44,000
$20,000

St. Dev

1414
41073
3182
6903

18930
4950

12210

17304
16428

17306

25th P

$20,000

$38,500
$29,500
$28,625
$31,000
$44,000
$31,000

$38,000
$70,000

$40,000
$38,000
$70,000

$50,000
$26,750
$54,000
$20,000

$57,000
$28,000

$29,500
$38,000
$44,000
$31,000

Median

$20,000

$39,000
$35,000
$29,750
$35,000
$44,000
$31,000

$38,000
$70,000

$40,000
$38,000
$70,000

$65,000
$28,500
$54,000
$20,000

$58,800
$28,000

$38,000
$54,500
$44,000
$38,000

75th P

$20,000

$39,500
$67,500
$30,875
$40,000
$44,000
$31,000

$38,000
$70,000

$40,000
$38,000
$70,000

$67,500
$30,250
$54,000
$20,000

$62,000
$28,000

$55,500
$70,000
$44,000
$58,000



Collage

coB
coB
coB
coB
coB
coB
coB
coB
coB
coB
coB
coB
coB

Major

Accounting

Accounting

Business Admin & Management
Business Admin & Management
Business, General
Business/Managerial Economics
Finance, General

Finance, General
Health/HIthcare Admin/Mgt
Marketing & Mkt Management
Marketing & Mkt Management
Mgt Info Sys & Bus Data Proces
Mgt Info Sys & Bus Data Proces

Totals

Degree

Bachelor
Master
Bachelor
Master
Bachelor
Bachelor
Bachelor
Master
Master
Bachelor
Master
Bachelor
Master

Bachelor
Masters
All

#1In Grad # of Res-

Class

14
13
13
18
16
1
11

7

121

ponses

12

12

11
8

= =
BEnv~Nor R

= 0w

33
94

Resp Rate

85.71%
92.31%
84.62%
44.44%
87.50%
100.00%
72.73%
100.00%
100.00%
66.67%
100.00%
71.43%
100.00%

79.22%
75.00%
77.69%

Emp
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May 2011 Graduating Class Employment Data
Updated 8.3.2011

Emp in
Field

ONPFPORRPRPPONOOO®

20f7

Graduate
School

POOOOWRrRrOOOORHEK

~N g N

% Resp
Emp in
Field

50.00%
75.00%
45.45%
87.50%
57.14%
100.00%
12.50%
14.29%
50.00%
80.00%
33.33%
40.00%
0.00%

50.82%
57.58%
53.19%

% Resp
Emp

58.33%
75.00%
54.55%
100.00%
92.86%
100.00%
75.00%
28.57%
100.00%
90.00%
66.67%
60.00%
0.00%

73.77%
69.70%
72.34%

% Resp
Emp orin
Grad
School
66.67%
83.33%
54.55%
100.00%
92.86%
100.00%
87.50%
71.43%
100.00%
90.00%
66.67%
60.00%
100.00%

77.05%
84.85%
79.79%

Reported
Salary
Offers

6
8

N
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Avg

$42,500
$45,438
$35,425
$59,667
$42,727
$50,000
$35,000
$50,000
$42,500
$28,000
$33,500
$55,000

$41,236
$46,221
$43,313

Max

$68,000
$58,000
$50,000
$105,000
$80,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$55,000
$36,000
$45,000
$60,000

$80,000
$105,000
$105,000

Min

$12,000
$30,500
$7,550
$23,000
$30,000
$50,000
$15,000
$50,000
$30,000
$15,000
$22,000
$50,000

$7,550
$22,000
$7,550

St. Dev

18196
8870
15182
30474
14745

12247

17678
8226
16263
5000

14609
19886
16937

25th P

$40,000
$39,500
$32,500
$36,250
$32,500
$50,000
$31,250
$50,000
$36,250
$24,000
$27,750
$52,500

$30,000
$34,250
$30,250

Median

$42,500
$47,500
$40,000
$62,500
$40,000
$50,000
$35,000
$50,000
$42,500
$30,000
$33,500
$55,000

$40,000
$50,000
$40,000

75th P

$48,750
$50,500
$43,750
$73,750
$45,000
$50,000
$42,500
$50,000
$48,750
$33,500
$39,250
$57,500

$46,250
$55,000
$50,000



Collage

ESS
ESS
ESS
ESS
ESS
ESS
ESS
ESS
ESS
ESS
ESS
ESS
ESS
ESS
ESS
ESS
ESS
ESS
ESS
ESS
ESS
ESS
ESS
ESS
ESS
ESS
ESS

Major

Art, General (visual)

Biology, General

Business, General

Counseling

Counselor Ed/Sch Couns/Guidanc
Criminal Justice Studies
Criminal Justice/Law Enforce
Curriculum & Instruction

Ed Admin & Supervision, Genrl
Educ/Instruct Media Design
Education, General
Educational Diagnostician
English Language & Literature
History (2003)

Interdisciplinary Studies, Gen
Mathematics

Political Science & Government
Psychology, General
Psychology, General

Public Administration

Reading Teacher Education
School Psychology

Social Sciences, General
Social Work

Sociology

Spanish Language & Literature
Sports & Exer Sciences

Totals

Degree

Bachelor
Bachelor
Bachelor
Master
Master
Master
Bachelor
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Bachelor
Bachelor
Bachelor
Bachelor
Bachelor
Bachelor
Master
Bachelor
Master
Master
Bachelor
Bachelor
Bachelor
Bachelor
Bachelor

Bachelor
Masters
All

#1In Grad # of Res-

Class

© =
P ONNAGGgOWORODOR MDD

raRosrroanvENE

=
w

181

226

ponses

= = @ =
Prolwwonnvonvkr ZounnmrolRNvMoRr MR AN

155
31
186

Resp Rate

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
80.00%
83.33%
100.00%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
0.00%
50.00%
100.00%
100.00%
0.00%
92.63%
100.00%
100.00%
72.73%
100.00%
40.00%
0.00%
75.00%
50.00%
85.71%
75.00%
100.00%
84.62%

85.64%
68.89%
82.30%

Emp
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May 2011 Graduating Class Employment Data
Updated 8.3.2011

Emp in
Field
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Graduate
School

POPFRPWOOORFRONRFONORFRPROOOOOOOOFRONMNDO

18

% Resp
Emp in
Field

50.00%
25.00%
0.00%
50.00%
80.00%
100.00%
16.67%
0.00%
63.64%

0.00%
100.00%
60.00%

37.50%
100.00%
0.00%
50.00%
50.00%
50.00%

66.67%
66.67%
11.11%
33.33%
0.00%
18.18%

33.55%
61.29%
38.17%

% Resp
Emp

100.00%
25.00%
0.00%
50.00%
80.00%
100.00%
50.00%
50.00%
63.64%

0.00%
100.00%
60.00%

44.32%
100.00%
0.00%
62.50%
50.00%
50.00%

66.67%
66.67%
33.33%
66.67%
0.00%
27.27%

43.87%
64.52%
47.31%

% Resp
Emp orin
Grad
School
100.00%
75.00%
0.00%
75.00%
80.00%
100.00%
50.00%
50.00%
63.64%

0.00%
100.00%
80.00%

46.59%
100.00%
50.00%
87.50%
50.00%
100.00%

66.67%
66.67%
50.00%
100.00%
0.00%
63.64%

54.84%
67.74%
56.99%

Reported
Salary
Offers

1

RNPonvroORMRWRAROO

NONDMRFRPRNORFRRFEPNOLR

Avg

$19,000

$40,000
$37,000
$46,000
$30,667
$42,000
$49,750

$47,000
$34,500

$35,923
$38,000

$19,000
$18,000
$90,000

$42,000
$17,000
$25,500
$37,000

$38,000
$34,963

$40,219
$37,176

Max

$19,000

$40,000
$45,000
$46,000
$42,000
$42,000
$63,000

$47,000
$35,000

$56,400
$38,000

$26,000
$18,000
$90,000

$45,000
$17,000
$39,000
$40,000

$41,000
$90,000

$63,000
$90,000

Min

$19,000

$40,000
$34,000
$46,000
$15,000
$42,000
$43,000

$47,000
$34,000

$17,000
$38,000

$12,000
$18,000
$90,000

$39,000
$17,000
$10,000
$34,000

$35,000
$10,000

$10,000
$10,000

St. Dev

5354

14012

9215

707

11599

9899

4243

15155
4243

4243
15634

9701
14329

25th P

$19,000

$40,000
$34,000
$46,000
$25,000
$42,000
$43,750

$47,000
$34,250

$28,500
$38,000

$15,500
$18,000
$90,000

$40,500
$17,000
$13,750
$35,500

$36,500
$23,375

$37,000
$15,000

Median

$19,000

$40,000
$34,500
$46,000
$35,000
$42,000
$46,500

$47,000
$34,500

$40,000
$38,000

$19,000
$18,000
$90,000

$42,000
$17,000
$26,500
$37,000

$38,000
$35,000

$43,000
$38,000

75th P

$19,000

$40,000
$37,500
$46,000
$38,500
$42,000
$52,499

$47,000
$34,750

$43,625
$38,000

$22,500
$18,000
$90,000

$43,500
$17,000
$38,250
$38,500

$39,500
$40,000

$45,500
$43,000



Collage

FAH
FAH
FAH
FAH
FAH
FAH
FAH
FAH
FAH
FAH
FAH
FAH
FAH
FAH
FAH
FAH
FAH
FAH
FAH
FAH

Major

Advertising

Art, General (visual)
Broadcast Journalism
Communication
Communications, General
Drama/Theater Arts, General
English Language & Literature
English Language & Literature
Fine/Studio Arts

Graphic Design (2003)
History (2003)

History (2003)

Journalism

Music - General Performance
Music Theory & Composition
Music Therapy

Music, General

Music, General

Musical Theatre

Spanish Language & Literature

Degree

Bachelor
Bachelor
Bachelor
Master

Bachelor
Bachelor
Bachelor
Master

Bachelor
Bachelor
Bachelor
Master

Bachelor
Bachelor
Bachelor
Bachelor
Bachelor
Master

Bachelor
Bachelor

Bachelor
Masters
All

#1In Grad # of Res-

Class

4
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7
22
99

ponses

o b
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20
81

Resp Rate

100.00%
0.00%
86.67%
100.00%
87.50%
85.71%
66.67%
100.00%
57.14%
80.00%
100.00%
33.33%
100.00%
50.00%
100.00%
0.00%
85.71%
100.00%
0.00%
100.00%

79.22%
90.91%
81.82%

Emp
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May 2011 Graduating Class Employment Data
Updated 8.3.2011

Emp in
Field
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Graduate
School

PORPRNOOORRFRPRWKFRFRPOFPONNRFRPROW®

20

% Resp
Emp in
Field

0.00%
#DIV/0!
30.77%
55.56%

0.00%
50.00%
16.67%

0.00%
25.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%
100.00%

16.67%
11.11%

0.00%
19.67%

30.00%
22.22%

% Resp
Emp

0.00%
#DIV/0!
38.46%
66.67%
14.29%
50.00%
50.00%

0.00%
50.00%
25.00%
33.33%

0.00%
50.00%

100.00%
100.00%

50.00%
22.22%

0.00%
37.70%

40.00%
38.27%

% Resp
Emp orin
Grad
School
75.00%
#DIV/O!
46.15%
88.89%
42.86%
50.00%
66.67%
0.00%
75.00%
50.00%
83.33%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

83.33%
33.33%

100.00%
63.93%

60.00%
62.96%

Reported
Salary
Offers

0

OCOFrRPrPFRPOORPRPFPOOOOOWOOMDMO

15

Avg

$35,500
$32,500

$25,000

$45,000
$10,000

$65,000
$43,000

$35,500
$34,600
$40,750

Max

$47,000
$45,000

$40,000

$45,000
$10,000

$65,000
$43,000

$65,000
$45,000
$65,000

Min

$23,000

$20,000

$15,000

$45,000
$10,000

$65,000
$43,000

$10,000
$20,000
$10,000

St. Dev

10970
14434

13229

17062
13353
15437

25th P

$28,250
$20,000

$17,500

$45,000
$10,000

$65,000
$43,000

$20,750
$20,000
$20,000

Median

$36,000
$32,500

$20,000

$45,000
$10,000

$65,000
$43,000

$35,000
$43,000
$40,000

75th P

$43,250
$45,000

$30,000

$45,000
$10,000

$65,000
$43,000

$44,250
$45,000
$45,000



Collage

NHS
NHS
NHS
NHS
NHS
NHS
NHS
NHS

Major

Athletic Training
Communication Disorders, Gen
Communication Disorders, Gen
Nursing

Nursing

Nurs-Practitioner

Sports & Exer Sciences

Sports & Exer Sciences

Degree

Bachelor
Bachelor
Master
Bachelor
Master
Master
Bachelor
Master
Totals
Bachelor
Masters
All

#1In Grad # of Res-

Class

4
16
14
33
3
3
21
11

74
31
105

ponses

3
14
13
26

3

3
18

7

61
26
87

Resp Rate

75.00%
87.50%
92.86%
78.79%
100.00%
100.00%
85.71%
63.64%

82.43%
83.87%
82.86%

Emp
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Emp in
Field
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School
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% Resp
Emp in
Field

33.33%
0.00%
53.85%
65.38%
100.00%
33.33%
5.56%
14.29%

31.15%
46.15%
35.63%

% Resp
Emp

66.67%
7.14%
76.92%
65.38%
100.00%
33.33%
22.22%
14.29%

39.34%
57.69%
35.63%

% Resp
Emp orin
Grad
School
100.00%
78.57%
76.92%
69.23%
100.00%
33.33%
55.56%
14.29%

68.85%
57.69%
65.52%

Reported
Salary
Offers

1

O WO WWOWN K

19

Avg

$12,000
$25,000
$59,500
$47,222
$43,000

$19,787
$26,002

$34,600
$34,418

Max

$12,000
$25,000
$70,000
$60,000
$45,000

$25,000
$60,000

$45,000
$70,000

Min

$12,000
$25,000
$49,000
$40,000
$42,000

$9,360
$9,360

$20,000
$9,360

St. Dev

14849
6870
1732

9030

15537

13353
15373

25th P

$12,000
$25,000
$54,250
$44,000
$42,000

$17,180
$25,000

$20,000
$32,500

Median

$12,000
$25,000
$59,500
$45,000
$42,000

$25,000
$42,000

$43,000
$44,000

75th P

$12,000
$25,000
$64,750
$50,000
$43,500

$25,000
$45,000

$20,000
$47,000



Collage Major Degree
XGMAJ Applied Arts & Sciences Bachelor
XGMAJ General Studies Bachelor
XGMAJ Interdisciplinary Studies, Gen Master

Totals
Bachelor
Masters
All

#In Grad
Class

21
75
3

96
3
99

# of Res-
ponses

13
a7
3

60
3
63

Resp Rate

61.90%
62.67%
100.00%

62.50%
100.00%
63.64%

Emp

10
29
1

39
1
40

May 2011 Graduating Class Employment Data
Updated 8.3.2011

Emp in
Field

20

21
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Graduate
School

(&3]

o

% Resp
Emp in
Field

7.69%
40.43%
33.33%

33.33%
33.33%
33.33%

% Resp
Emp

76.92%
61.70%
33.33%

65.00%
33.33%
63.49%

% Resp
Emp orin
Grad
School
76.92%
72.34%
33.33%

73.33%
33.33%
71.43%

Reported
Salary
Offers

8
19
0

27
0
27

Avg

$38,000
$38,158

$38,079

$38,079

Max

$65,000
$100,000

$100,000

$100,000

Min

$5,000
$14,000

$5,000

$5,000

St. Dev

19428
20732

19979

19979

25th P

$27,500
$29,000

$28,500

$28,500

Median

$38,500
$30,000

$31,000

$31,000

75th P

$51,250
$46,500

$50,000

$50,000



Major

All Majors Totals

Degree

Bachelor
Master
PhD

All

#1In Grad # of Res-

Class

622
160

783

ponses

494
122
1
617

Resp Rate

79.42%
76.25%
100.00%
78.80%

Emp

244
74
1
319

May 2011 Graduating Class Employment Data
Updated 8.3.2011

Emp in
Field

170
63

234

7of7

Graduate
School

73
11

84

% Resp
Emp in
Field

34.41%
51.64%
100.00%
37.93%

% Resp
Emp

49.39%
60.66%
100.00%
51.70%

% Resp
Emp orin
Grad
School

64.17%
69.67%
100.00%
65.32%

Reported
Salary
Offers

157
49
1
207

Avg

$35,750
$45,847
$44,000
$39,241

Max

$100,000
$105,000
$44,000
$105,000

Min

$5,000
$10,000
$44,000
$5,000

St. Dev

16662
16159
0
14559

25th P

$28,750
$38,000
$44,000
$30,000

Median

$37,000
$45,000
$44,000
$40,000

75th P

$45,000
$50,000
$44,000
$48,499



